Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

1/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20002 Amber 4530 3.157 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
20001 Shade 55.95 2.556 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
118/15

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Cici 42.16  3.321 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12201 Jett Racer 49.56 2.825 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20201 Sonic 36.41 3.927 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
118/15

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

24203 Hoss 43.67 3.275 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
118/15

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Brava 73.38 2.140 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16401 Huey 63.60 2.500 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20204 Fred 4752 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
20405 Egan 52.74 3.053 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20202 Tyler 48.90 3.292 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Doc 55.99 2.876 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Smudge 56.08 2.871 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Dui 4462 3.608 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Ocean 45.38 3.548 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20404 TJ - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
118/15

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Bran 75.30 2.244 0 0 0 0 0 94 1

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Randy 52.06 3.285 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16601 Caleb 4761 3.592 1 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
118/15

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20611 JimmyB 37.70 4.589 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Dune 41.82 4.137 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20601 Marti 52.22 3.313 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20602 Ginger 67.22 2.574 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20603 Gus 4487 3.856 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

20605 Hope 56.14 3.082 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Ziva 4487 3.856 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Miley 43.91 3.940 0 0 0 4 0 NQ

20610 Beatle 49.26 3.512 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Lana 67.56 2.561 4 3 1 2 0 NQ *

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs8 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24601 Zephyr 64.37 2.688 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Cort - 2 2 0 1 0 NQ *
24603 Rango 41.02 4.217 0 0 0 3 0 NQ

24604 Rory -- 1 1 1 1 0 NQ *
24606 Brie 60.67 2.851 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24607 Autie 64.78 2.671 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

24608 Hallie 4405 3.927 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24609 Ty - 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

24605 Torch - - - - - - ABS *



Standard Results Master - Regular
118/15

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8809 Topaz 52.69 3.207 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Cash 52.83 3.199 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Journey 53.88 3.137 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Chief 58.44 2.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Shine 60.84 2.778 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Tango 67.59 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Toni 76.22 2217 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Brio 51.01 3.313 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Fly - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Doc 77.06 2.193 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12806 Visa 37.53 4.503 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Ruger 42.63 3.964 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Remi 4443 3.804 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Mini Cooper 51.58 3.276 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12803 Gabby 46.36 3.645 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 lzzy 64.02 2.640 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 46.22 3.656 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Jaeger -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Murphy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
118/15

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16811 Ryann 42.76  3.999 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Kora 42.84 3.992 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Rai 45.48 3.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Louis 46.85 3.650 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Kirby 48.86 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Evan 49.98 3.421 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Chanel 50.37 3.395 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cooper 52.92 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Robbie 46.11  3.709 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Mac 41.27 4.143 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Diz 40.01 4.274 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Pica 4585 3.730 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Polo 39.25 4.357 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Bandit 47.04 3.635 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 60.68 2.818 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Abby 61.41 2.785 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
118/15

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 20 NQs 26 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20825 Wired 36.63 4.723 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 Bailey 36.83 4.697 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20855 Charlee 36.90 4.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20816 Porter 37.21 4.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Dexter 37.69 4.590 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Kitt 38.25 4.523 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Peak 40.63 4.258 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Reba 41.08 4.211 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Kelso 4191 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Savanna 4255 4.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Katy Muppet 43.35 3.991 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Marco 4464 3.875 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 lzzy 4480 3.862 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Maddy 46.48 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Mesa 46.97 3.683 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Pip 4748 3.644 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Josie 47.80 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Lindy 48.89 3.539 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
20806 Fallon 50.87 3.401 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
20803 Hana 56.00 3.089 0 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Wynn - 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Edge 4527 3.822 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 June - 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Shug 39.83 4.343 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Boo 39.30 4.402 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20807 Rush 38.47 4.497 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Stein 40.46 4.276 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Shay 4944 3.499 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20813 Kiwi 43.11 4.013 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Blade 46.20 3.745 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Hawk 56.97 3.037 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Lucy 50.37 3.435 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Vegas 52.69 3.283 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results Master - Regular
118/15

20822 Kruz 4143 4.176 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20827 Selby 46.03 3.758 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20828 Eerie 36.09 4.794 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20830 Breezy 4452 3.886 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20833 Gemma 58.98 2.933 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20834 George 39.83 4.343 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20840 Zuzu 50.54 3.423 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20842 Becky 46.03 3.758 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20844 Sam 47.38 3.651 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20845 Spur 40.79 4.241 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20847 Cody 39.85 4.341 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20849 Perk 4741 3.649 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20851 Taylor 49.15 3.520 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20808 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 11 NQs9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Sc)urseT FauIth E Score Place

24812 Effen 34.88 4.960 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Hawke Eye 36.90 4.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 lggy 37.77 4.580 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Zara 39.66 4.362 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Maggie 40.89 4.231 0 0 0 0 0 100

24805 Addie 41.80 4.139 0 0 0 0 0 100

24818 Airee 4352 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100

24825 Tamora 4566 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100

24824 Zulu 46.77 3.699 0 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Atlas 47.23 3.663 0 0 0 0 0 100

24826 Rafe 53.83 3.214 0 0 0 0 0 100 *



Standard Results

1/18/15

24801
24803
24804
24806
24808
24809
24810
24811
24820

Baker
Willie
Joule
Nitro
Paddy
Jag
Vibrant
Zef
Speedy

60.92
58.47
48.12
34.61
43.82
55.54
44.05
57.36
40.69

2.840
2.959
3.595
4.999
3.948
3.115
3.927
3.016
4.252
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ *



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

1/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Socks 63.52 2.251 1 0 0 0 95 1 *
16205 Rivers 64.83 2.206 1 0 2 0 NQ *



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20410 Robbie 7049 2.284 2 0 0 0 0 NQ *



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20614 Harry 54.07 3.200 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

118/15
4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Tazer 60.80 2.780 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4601 Dessa - - -- - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8815 Bode 48.44 3.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Willie 75.18 2.248 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Galen 71.82 2.353 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12815 Otto 39.57 4.321 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

118/15
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 6 NQsS %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16818 Emma 43.91 3.940 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16823 Zayla 4453 3.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Skye 46.29 3.737 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Forest 47.70 3.627 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Simon 50.70 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Scotty 52.57 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Aladdin 46.94 3.686 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Cinder 48.17 3.591 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Sadie 68.11 2.540 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Khaos 4178 4141 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16828 AJ 53.44 3.237 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20859 Hemi 61.00 2.836 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Tillie 61.15 2.829 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
20860 Trudi 66.24 2.612 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/18/15

20858 Finn - - - - - - ABS *



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

1/18/15
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Jett Racer 4136 2.515 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20201 Sonic 34.37 3.113 1 0 0 0 95 1
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24203 Hoss 2594 4125 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
118/15

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
8201 Cici 35.13 3.814 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12401 Brava 4548 2.946 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 Fred 29.20 4.760 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
20205 Doc 30.83 4.509 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Egan 32.93 4.221 0 0 0 0 100 3
20602 Ginger 35.82 3.881 0 0 0 0 100 4
20001 Shade 35.96 3.865 0 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Tyler 31.37  4.431 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Smudge 57.79 2405 4 1 0 0 NQ
20402 Dui 29.62 4.693 1 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Ocean 39.03 3.561 3 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Beatle 39.02 3.562 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/18/15

20404 TJ - . ABS

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time yps

24607 Autie 50.44 2.756 2 1 5 0 NQ
24609 Ty 41.83 3.323 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/18/15
8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Bran 51.26 2.946 0 0 0 0 97 1
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Huey 50.74 3.015 6 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Randy 40.07 3.818 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Kora 36.23 4.223 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/18/15
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20403 Dune 29.31 5.288 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Hope 37.78 4.103 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Wynn 30.25 5.124 1 1 1 0 NQ
20609 Edge 37.90 4.090 2 2 2 0 NQ
20611 JimmyB 32.94 4.706 1 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Lana 43.71 3.546 4 2 3 0 NQ *
20822 Kruz 42.60 3.638 4 2 3 0 NQ
20846 Kelso - 3 1 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs8 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
24601 Zephyr 43.43 3.569 2 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Cort 48.72 3.181 2 1 3 0 NQ *
24603 Rango 26.25 5.905 1 1 2 0 NQ
24604 Rory 4198 3.692 1 2 1 0 NQ *
24606 Brie - 1 2 0 1 NQ
24608 Hallie 4339 3.572 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/18/15

24801 Baker 50.76  3.054 1 0 0 0 NQ
24826 Rafe 4220 3.673 2 0 2 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Regular
118/15

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Fly 31.98 4.722 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Cash 36.01 4.193 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Journey 36.91  4.091 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Chief 42.04 3.592 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Shine 4471 3.377 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Tango 49.58 3.046 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Toni 56.00 2.696 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Brio 32.30 4.675 0 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 46.43 3.252 1 1 0 0 NQ
8813 Doc - 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F:—::ults E Score Place
12813 Jaeger 2550 5.922 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Visa 2582 5.848 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Ruger 30.37 4.972 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Remi 30.74 4.912 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Mini Cooper 31.83 4.744 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Gabby 4147 3.641 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 lzzy 38.05 3.968 1 1 1 1 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 30.43 4.962 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Murphy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
118/15

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16809 Polo 2560 5.977 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Diz 26.90 5.688 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Louis 34.31 4.459 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Bandit 34.97 4.375 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Kirby 36.53 4.188 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cooper 36.66 4.173 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Evan 38.20 4.005 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Caleb 38.58 3.966 1 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Robbie 3541 4.321 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Rai 3143 4.868 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Mac 27.80 5.504 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Pica 36.66 4.173 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Chanel 42.03 3.640 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Ryann 34.78 4.399 1 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 4540 3.370 1 2 2 0 NQ
16816 Abby 43,55 3.513 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
118/15

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 22 NQs 22 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20810 Stein 23.74 6.529 0 0 0 0 100 1
20828 Eerie 2423 6.397 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Rush 2462 6.296 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Charlee 25.02 6.195 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Dexter 2568 6.036 0 0 0 0 100

20816 Porter 2592 5.980 0 0 0 0 100

20825 Wired 26.10 5.939 0 0 0 0 100

20827 Selby 2711 5717 0 0 0 0 100

20804 Shug 27.76  5.584 0 0 0 0 100

20814 Blade 28.13 5.510 0 0 0 0 100

20845 Spur 29.02 5.341 0 0 0 0 100

20812 Reba 30.34 5.109 0 0 0 0 100

20849 Perk 30.68 5.052 0 0 0 0 100

20857 Savanna 30.99 5.002 0 0 0 0 100

20824 Marco 31.44 4,930 0 0 0 0 100

20829 Mesa 31.79 4.876 0 0 0 0 100

20848 Katy Muppet 32.59 4.756 0 0 0 0 100

20839 Maddy 33.28 4.657 0 0 0 0 100

20840 Zuzu 33.65 4.606 0 0 0 0 100

20806 Fallon 35.38 4.381 0 0 0 0 100 *
20817 Lucy 36.46 4.251 0 0 0 0 100

20803 Hana 38.09 4.069 0 0 0 0 100

20603 Gus 39.37 3.937 1 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Ziva 47.75 3.246 4 1 2 0 NQ

20607 Miley 33.13 4.679 1 0 0 0 NQ

20801 June 35.05 4.422 1 1 2 0 NQ

20805 Boo 30.09 5.151 0 1 1 0 NQ

20813 Kiwi 28.35 5.467 0 0 1 0 NQ

20815 Hawk 4242 3.654 2 1 2 0 NQ

20818 Pip 31.98 4.847 0 0 2 0 NQ

20819 Vegas - 0 0 0 1 NQ *
20830 Breezy 31.74 4.883 0 1 1 0 NQ

20833 Gemma 43.36 3.575 2 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

1/18/15
20834 George -- 4 2 1 1 NQ
20836 Lindy 40.30 3.846 1 1 0 0 NQ
20838 Josie 33.80 4.586 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Kitt 29.63 5.231 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Becky 31.43 4.932 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Peak - 2 3 1 1 NQ
20844 Sam 3249 4771 1 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Cody 33.48 4.630 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Bailey 26.43 5.865 1 1 1 0 NQ
20851 Taylor 33.83 4.582 1 2 3 0 NQ
20856 Izzy 3511 4.415 1 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Marti - - - - - - ABS
20808 Tracer - - - - - - ABS
20811 Shay - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24812 Effen 2551 6.076 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Nitro 2577 6.015 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Maggie 28.30 5477 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Joule 31.79 4.876 0 0 0 0 100 4
24825 Tamora 32.00 4.844 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Airee 32.04 4.838 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Jag 33.84 4.580 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Vibrant 33.94 4.567 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas 35.84 4.325 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Willie 38.74 4.001 1 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Addie 2990 5.184 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
118/15
24808 Paddy
24811 Zef
24814 lggy
24819 Zara
24820 Speedy
24822 Hawke Eye

24824

Zulu

24.65
37.11
32.44
28.63
32.95
29.20
36.80

6.288
4177
4.778
5.414
4.704
5.308
4.212
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

1/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Rivers 32.66 3.276 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16203 Socks 33.91 3.155 0 0 0 0 100 2 *



JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/18/15
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20410 Robbie 52.88 2.629 2 2 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/18/15

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Tazer 49.67 3.040 0 0 0 0 100 1

4601 Dessa - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8814 Willie 59.84 2.523 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Bode 4292 3.518 1 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Galen 52.15 2.895 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place

12815 Otto 29.99 5.102 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
118/15
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 6 NQsS %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16827 Forest 30.61 5.064 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Emma 30.68 5.052 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16823 Zayla 32.62 4.752 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Aladdin 3440 4.506 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 AJ 35.19 4.405 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Simon 36.36 4.263 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Skye 35.69 4.343 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Cinder 4438 3.493 3 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Sadie 4275 3.626 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Scotty 41.37 3.747 0 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Khaos 2519 6.153 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20614 Harry 32.78 4.728 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Trudi 36.27 4.274 0 0 0 0 100 2
20862 Tillie 39.46 3.928 0 0 0 0 100 3 *



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/18/15

20859 Hemi 4559 3.400 0 0 0 0 100 4
20858 Finn - - - - - — ABS *





